
BUILDING 1 TYPE BUILT AREA TERRACES GARDEN SOLARIUM TOTAL AREA BED/BATH COMM. POOL STORAGE ROOM PARKING Nº PROPERTY PRICE
1 Apt + Garden 93,65 16,97 45,21 0 155,83 3/2 YES YES P01 RESERVED
2 Apt + Garden 66,62 15,22 17,29 0 99,13 2/2 YES YES P02 RESERVED
3 Apt + Garden 66,23 16,81 17,64 0 100,68 2/2 YES YES P03 RESERVED
4 Apt + Garden 66,23 16,81 17,64 0 100,68 2/2 YES YES P04 RESERVED
5 Apt + Garden 66,58 15,22 17,29 0 99,09 2/2 YES YES P05 RESERVED
6 Apt + Garden 93 18,3 19,38 0 130,68 3/2 YES YES P06 RESERVED
7 Apartment 95,35 21,36 0 0 116,71 3/2 YES YES P07 RESERVED
8 Apartment 66,58 15,22 0 0 81,8 2/2 YES YES P08 RESERVED
9 Apartment 66,16 16,81 0 0 82,97 2/2 YES YES P09 RESERVED
10 Apartment 66,23 16,81 0 0 83,04 2/2 YES YES P10 RESERVED
11 Apartment 66,62 15,22 0 0 81,84 2/2 YES YES P11 RESERVED
12 Apartment 93,04 18,3 0 0 111,34 3/2 YES YES P12 RESERVED
13 Apt + Solarium 94,87 21,63 0 43,98 160,48 3/2 YES YES P13 RESERVED
14 Apt + Solarium 66,18 13,62 0 45,22 125,02 2/2 YES YES P14 299.000 €
15 Apt + Solarium 65,79 15,22 0 45,22 126,23 2/2 YES YES P15 RESERVED
16 Apt + Solarium 66,62 15,22 0 45,22 127,06 2/2 YES YES P16 299.000 €
17 Apt + Solarium 66,18 13,62 0 45,22 125,02 2/2 YES YES P17 299.000 €
18 Apt + Solarium 92,99 16,45 0 43,98 153,42 3/2 YES YES P18 RESERVED
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BUILDING 2 TYPE BUILT AREA TERRACES GARDEN SOLARIUM TOTAL AREA BED/BATH COMM. POOL STORAGE ROOM PARKING Nº PROPERTY PRICE
1 Apt + Garden 90,6 16,96 53,66 0 161,22 3/2 YES YES P01 RESERVED
2 Apartment 64,18 15,22 0 0 79,4 2/2 YES YES P02 RESERVED
3 Apartment 63,76 16,67 0 0 80,43 2/2 YES YES P03 RESERVED
4 Apartment 63,76 16,67 0 0 80,43 2/2 YES YES P04 RESERVED
5 Apartment 89 38,32 0 0 127,32 3/2 YES YES P05 RESERVED
6 Apartment 91,95 19,75 0 0 111,7 3/2 YES YES P06 RESERVED
7 Apartment 64,18 14,95 0 0 79,13 2/2 YES YES P07 RESERVED
8 Apartment 63,76 16,54 0 0 80,3 2/2 YES YES P08 RESERVED
9 Apartment 63,76 16,54 0 0 80,3 2/2 YES YES P09 RESERVED
10 Apartment 89 27,32 0 0 116,32 3/2 YES YES P10 RESERVED
11 Apt + Solarium 91,39 22,22 0 43,98 157,59 3/2 YES YES P11 RESERVED
12 Apt + Solarium 63,74 13,62 0 45,22 122,58 2/2 YES YES P12 RESERVED
13 Apt + Solarium 63,32 15,22 0 45,22 123,76 2/2 YES YES P13 319.000 €
14 Apt + Solarium 63,32 15,22 0 45,22 123,76 2/2 YES YES P14 RESERVED
15 Apt + Solarium 88,55 26,26 0 48,76 163,57 3/2 YES YES P15 RESERVED
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BUILDING 3 TYPE BUILT AREA TERRACES GARDEN SOLARIUM TOTAL AREA BED/BATH COMM. POOL STORAGE ROOM PARKING Nº PROPERTY PRICE
1 Apt + Garden 93,65 16,97 45,21 0 155,83 3/2 YES YES P01 349.000 €
2 Apt + Garden 66,62 15,22 17,29 0 99,13 2/2 YES YES P02 269.000 €
3 Apt + Garden 66,23 16,81 17,64 0 100,68 2/2 YES YES P03 269.000 €
4 Apt + Garden 66,23 16,81 17,64 0 100,68 2/2 YES YES P04 269.000 €
5 Apt + Garden 66,58 15,22 17,29 0 99,09 2/2 YES YES P05 269.000 €
6 Apt + Garden 93 18,3 19,38 0 130,68 3/2 YES YES P06 319.000 €
7 Apartment 95,35 21,36 0 0 116,71 3/2 YES YES P07 309.000 €
8 Apartment 66,58 15,22 0 0 81,8 2/2 YES YES P08 RESERVED
9 Apartment 67,02 16,81 0 0 83,83 2/2 YES YES P09 249.000 €
10 Apartment 66,23 16,81 0 0 83,04 2/2 YES YES P10 RESERVED
11 Apartment 66,62 15,22 0 0 81,84 2/2 YES YES P11 249.000 €
12 Apartment 93,04 18,3 0 0 111,34 3/2 YES YES P12 309.000 €
13 Apt + Solarium 94,87 21,63 0 43,98 160,48 3/2 YES YES P13 379.000 €
14 Apt + Solarium 66,18 13,62 0 45,22 125,02 2/2 YES YES P14 329.000 €
15 Apt + Solarium 65,79 15,22 0 45,22 126,23 2/2 YES YES P15 329.000 €
16 Apt + Solarium 66,62 15,22 0 45,22 127,06 2/2 YES YES P16 329.000 €
17 Apt + Solarium 66,18 13,62 0 45,22 125,02 2/2 YES YES P17 329.000 €
18 Apt + Solarium 92,99 16,45 0 43,98 153,42 3/2 YES YES P18 379.000 €
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BUILDING 4 TYPE BUILT AREA TERRACES GARDEN SOLARIUM TOTAL AREA BED/BATH COMM. POOL STORAGE ROOM PARKING Nº PROPERTY PRICE
1 Apt + Garden 90,6 16,96 53,66 0 161,22 3/2 YES YES P01 329.000 €
2 Apartment 64,18 15,22 0 79,4 2/2 YES YES P02 269.000 €
3 Apartment 63,76 16,67 0 80,43 2/2 YES YES P03 269.000 €
4 Apartment 63,76 16,67 0 80,43 2/2 YES YES P04 RESERVED
5 Apartment 89 38,32 0 127,32 3/2 YES YES P05 RESERVED
6 Apartment 91,95 22,88 0 0 114,83 3/2 YES YES P06 RESERVED
7 Apartment 64,18 14,95 0 0 79,13 2/2 YES YES P07 RESERVED
8 Apartment 63,76 16,54 0 0 80,3 2/2 YES YES P08 RESERVED
9 Apartment 63,76 16,54 0 0 80,3 2/2 YES YES P09 RESERVED
10 Apartment 89 27,32 0 0 116,32 3/2 YES YES P10 RESERVED
11 Apt + Solarium 91,39 22,22 0 43,98 157,59 3/2 YES YES P11 RESERVED
12 Apt + Solarium 63,74 13,62 0 45,22 122,58 2/2 YES YES P12 329.000 €
13 Apt + Solarium 63,32 15,22 0 45,22 123,76 2/2 YES YES P13 329.000 €
14 Apt + Solarium 63,32 15,22 0 45,22 123,76 2/2 YES YES P14 329.000 €
15 Apt + Solarium 88,55 26,26 0 48,76 163,57 3/2 YES YES P15 RESERVED
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